
９ 時 １５ 時 合　計 今月累計 今季累計

1 金 12  ㎝ 2  ㎝ 14  ㎝ 14  ㎝ 453  ㎝

2 土 4  ㎝ 2  ㎝ 6  ㎝ 20  ㎝ 459  ㎝

3 日 0  ㎝ 0  ㎝ 0  ㎝ 20  ㎝ 459  ㎝

4 月 14  ㎝ 7  ㎝ 21  ㎝ 41  ㎝ 480  ㎝

5 火 3  ㎝ 2  ㎝ 5  ㎝ 46  ㎝ 485  ㎝

6 水 3  ㎝ 0  ㎝ 3  ㎝ 49  ㎝ 488  ㎝

7 木 2  ㎝ 0  ㎝ 2  ㎝ 51  ㎝ 490  ㎝

8 金 4  ㎝ 1  ㎝ 5  ㎝ 56  ㎝ 495  ㎝

9 土 2  ㎝ 1  ㎝ 3  ㎝ 59  ㎝ 498  ㎝

10 日 1  ㎝ 2  ㎝ 3  ㎝ 62  ㎝ 501  ㎝

11 月 5  ㎝ 1  ㎝ 6  ㎝ 68  ㎝ 507  ㎝

12 火 2  ㎝ 3  ㎝ 5  ㎝ 73  ㎝ 512  ㎝

13 水 6  ㎝ 0  ㎝ 6  ㎝ 79  ㎝ 518  ㎝

14 木 6  ㎝ 3  ㎝ 9  ㎝ 88  ㎝ 527  ㎝

15 金 3  ㎝ 0  ㎝ 3  ㎝ 91  ㎝ 530  ㎝

16 土 13  ㎝ 0  ㎝ 13  ㎝ 104  ㎝ 543  ㎝

17 日 2  ㎝ 1  ㎝ 3  ㎝ 107  ㎝ 546  ㎝

18 月 3  ㎝ 0  ㎝ 3  ㎝ 110  ㎝ 549  ㎝

19 火 0  ㎝ 0  ㎝ 0  ㎝ 110  ㎝ 549  ㎝

20 水 2  ㎝ 0  ㎝ 2  ㎝ 112  ㎝ 551  ㎝

21 木 0  ㎝ 0  ㎝ 0  ㎝ 112  ㎝ 551  ㎝

22 金 0  ㎝ 0  ㎝ 0  ㎝ 112  ㎝ 551  ㎝

23 土 2  ㎝ 0  ㎝ 2  ㎝ 114  ㎝ 553  ㎝

24 日 0  ㎝ 0  ㎝ 0  ㎝ 114  ㎝ 553  ㎝

25 月 0  ㎝ 0  ㎝ 0  ㎝ 114  ㎝ 553  ㎝

26 火 4  ㎝ 5  ㎝ 9  ㎝ 123  ㎝ 562  ㎝

27 水 2  ㎝ 0  ㎝ 2  ㎝ 125  ㎝ 564  ㎝

28 木 0  ㎝ 0  ㎝ 0  ㎝ 125  ㎝ 564  ㎝

日 曜日
降　　　　　　雪　　　　　　量

２　月　の　降　雪　状　況


